1841560695
1669741583
1790054880
1144594763
1346514742
1083826994
1356635098
1972861060
1790925121
1386923035
1770725632
1730441130
1326309675
1649410853
1013262682
1689949661
1205072212
1508116930
1083917983
1801140140
1609111954
1073858312
1437494663
1649528779

2017 Revalidation Districts

HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY INC.
KIRTLAND LOCAL SCHOOLS
PERRY LOCAL SCHOOLS

CLYDE-GREEN SPRINGS EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRI

STRONGSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT
CLAYMONT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONSTELLATION SCHOOLS OUTREACH ACADEMY FOR STUDENT

CARLISLE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

NORTH FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT

KINGS LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

ELIDA LOCAL SCHOOLS

WESTLAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

ALEXANDER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

RIVER VIEW LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

CONOTTON VALLEY UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
LORAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

WINDHAM EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS

NORTH OLMSTED CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT

TIPP CITY EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS
BLUFFTON EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT
SPENCERVILLE LOCAL SCHOOLS

NORTH ROYALTON CITY SCHOOL

SPRINGFIELD LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT

01/10/2017
02/06/2017
02/15/2017
02/27/2017
03/01/2017
04/02/2017
04/22/2017
04/25/2017
05/14/2017
05/24/2017
06/11/2017
06/11/2017
07/16/2017
07/24/2017
07/24/2017
08/28/2017
09/03/2017
09/12/2017
10/21/2017
11/07/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
11/27/2017
12/27/2017



