## **2017 Revalidation Districts**

1841560695	HORIZON SCIENCE ACADEMY INC.	01/10/2017
1669741583	KIRTLAND LOCAL SCHOOLS	02/06/2017
1790054880	PERRY LOCAL SCHOOLS	02/15/2017
1144594763	CLYDE-GREEN SPRINGS EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRI	02/27/2017
1346514742	STRONGSVILLE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	03/01/2017
1083826994	CLAYMONT CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	04/02/2017
1356635098	CONSTELLATION SCHOOLS OUTREACH ACADEMY FOR STUDENT	04/22/2017
1972861060	CARLISLE LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	04/25/2017
1790925121	NORTH FORK SCHOOL DISTRICT	05/14/2017
1386923035	KINGS LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	05/24/2017
1770725632	ELIDA LOCAL SCHOOLS	06/11/2017
1730441130	WESTLAKE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	06/11/2017
1326309675	ALEXANDER LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	07/16/2017
1649410853	RIVER VIEW LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	07/24/2017
1013262682	MADISON LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	07/24/2017
1689949661	CONOTTON VALLEY UNION LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	08/28/2017
1205072212	LORAIN CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	09/03/2017
1508116930	WINDHAM EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS	09/12/2017
1083917983	NORTH OLMSTED CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT	10/21/2017
1801140140	TIPP CITY EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOLS	11/07/2017
1609111954	BLUFFTON EXEMPTED VILLAGE SCHOOL DISTRICT	11/27/2017
1073858312	SPENCERVILLE LOCAL SCHOOLS	11/27/2017
1437494663	NORTH ROYALTON CITY SCHOOL	11/27/2017
1649528779	SPRINGFIELD LOCAL SCHOOL DISTRICT	12/27/2017